MULTAN MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE



MBBS FEE STRUCTURE PLAN YEAR 2025-2030 (Local/Overseas Pakistani Seats)

YEARS	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	5th Year
PARTICULARS	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.
Annual Tuition Fee*	2,425,000	2,546,250	2,673,563	2,807,241	2,947,603
Admission Fee One Time (Nonrefundable)	48,500				
Total Annual Fee Rs.	2,473,500	2,546,250	2,673,563	2,807,241	2,947,603

(Note)

Payorder/ Demand Draft in favour of "MULTAN MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE" NTN # 2797039-6

- 1:- Refundable Security Deposit Rs. 150,000/- (One Time in First year)
- 2: Discount @ 4% admissible on payment of annual fee in Lump sum.
- 3: Discount @ 2% admissible on payment of annual fee in two half yearly Instalments.
- 4: Annual fee can also be paid quartely without any discount
- 5: Hostel accommodation for girls student is available only.
- 6: Hostel, Mess, charges will on actual basis.
- 7: Any taxes/charges levied by Government/ controlling bodies will be charged at actual.

MULTAN MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE

MBBS FEE STRUCTURE PLAN YEAR 2024-2029 (Foreign Seats)

YEARS	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	5th Year
	MDDC	MDDC	MDDC	MDDC	MDDC
PARTICULARS	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.
Total Fixed Annual Charges USD \$	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
Total Fixed Fee per year in USD \$	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000

^{*:}Fee structure can only be reviewed subject to decision conveyed by PMDC/Honourable relevent court of Law.